
Rg Mannschaft Gesamt

1. Imst 884 Valentini Egon 298 Gitterle Robert 290 Engensteiner Friedl 296

2. Absam 1 883 Dobrovz Kurt 296 Gspan Margit 294 Schafferer Claudia 293

3. Tannheim 877 Weirather Walter 291 Scharf Reinhold 294 Zobl Matthäus 292

4. Thaur 1 872 Giner Gudrun 292 Steinlechner Erich 290 Kircher Walter 290

5. Landeck 1 870 Siess Eugen 292 Walch Hermann 291 Netzer Herbert 287

6. Kaunertal 1 868 Mayer Walter 295 Schmid Siegfried 295 Mark Tobias 278

7. Absam 2 868 Laimgruber Michael 292 Ebster Rita 289 Ebster Petra 287

8. Landeck 2 867 Rangger Hermann 289 Paradisch Franziska 288 Plangger Hans 290

9. Zams 1 867 Deisenberger Othmar 296 Pfandl Hans 287 Lenhart Hubert 284

10. Landeck 3 861 Freina Hubert 288 Plangger Herlinde 283 Forcher Gaby 290

11. Igls/Vill 861 Weber Alois 294 Wachter Franz 284 Suppersberger Walter 283

12. Aschau i.Z. 1 858 Wierer Alfred 293 Eberharter Josef 283 Mag. Kröll Christoph 282

13. Absam 3 857 Federspiel Maria 286 Fankhauser Sieglinde 286 Gruber Fritz 285

14. Paznaun 1 850 Pöll Alfred 288 Zangerle Irmgard 285 Ladner Christine 277

15. Kappl 1 847 Ladner Magdalena 291 Ladner Alois 279 Mariacher Andrä 277

16. Zams 2 847 Kappacher Lydia 290 Pfandler Walter 284 Rudig Christine 273

17. Landeck 4 845 Freina Ida 286 Köll Nikolaus 282 Massimo Christoph 277

18. Brixen i. Th. 841 Krimbacher Jakob 281 Beihammer Alois 278 Schroll Anna 282

19. Mieming 837 Soraperra Markus 284 Sporer Christian 281 Larcher Barbara 272

20. Hötting 837 Kratzer Anita 283 Kratzer Harry 286 Seyer Rudolf 268

21. Landeck 5 835 Wohlfarter Bruno 281 Wyhs Renate 280 Kobler Maria 274

22. Thaur 2 831 Steinlechner Anja 286 Kircher Margit 280 Kircher Daniel 265

23. Fügenberg 825 Flörl Johann 288 Wachtler Hubert 278 Hanschitz Siegfried 259

24. Aschau i.Z. 2 813 Fankhauser Hubert 279 Kröll Mike 276 Garber Peter 258

25. Paznaun 2 810 Fritz Georg 279 Walter Richard 279 Bachler Josef 252

26. Ehrwald 802 Schöpf Johann 281 Bader Karl sen. 259 Schennach Valentin 262
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Rg Schütze JG Gilde P1 P2 P3 Erg.

1. Valentini Egon 61 Imst 100 99 99 298

2. Deisenberger Othmar 1938 Zams 296 296

3. Engensteiner Friedl 53 Imst 98 99 99 296

4. Dobrovz Kurt 1968 Absam 98 99 99 296

5. Mayer Walter 1938 Kaunertal 295 295

6. Schmid Siegfried 1942 Kaunertal 295 295

7. Scharf Reinhold Tannheim 97 97 100 294

8. Gspan Margit 1961 Absam 99 96 99 294

9. Weber Alois 1942 Igls/Vill 99 97 98 294

10. Wierer Alfred 48 Aschau i.Z. 98 99 96 293

11. Schafferer Claudia 1964 Absam 99 99 95 293

12. Siess Eugen 1937 Landeck 292 292

13. Zobl Matthäus Tannheim 97 98 97 292

14. Laimgruber Michael 1965 Absam 98 97 97 292

15. Giner Gudrun 1962 Thaur 97 98 97 292

16. Walch Hermann 1952 Landeck 291 291

17. Ladner Magdalena 1962 Kappl 291 291

18. Weirather Walter Tannheim 98 96 97 291

19. Kappacher Lydia Zams 290 290

20. Plangger Hans 1935 Landeck 290 290

21. Forcher Gaby 1959 Landeck 290 290

22. Gitterle Robert 62 Imst 98 95 97 290

23. Steinlechner Erich 1939 Thaur 97 97 96 290

24. Kircher Walter 1964 Thaur 97 96 97 290

25. Rangger Hermann 1925 Landeck 289 289

26. Ebster Rita 1946 Absam 97 96 96 289

27. Pöll Alfred 1942 Paznaun 288 288

28. Paradisch Franziska 1963 Landeck 288 288

29. Freina Hubert 1942 Landeck 288 288

30. Flörl Johann 51 Fügenberg 96 96 96 288

31. Pfandl Hans Zams 287 287

32. Netzer Herbert 1932 Landeck 287 287

33. Ebster Petra 1965 Absam 95 95 97 287

34. Freina Ida 1950 Landeck 286 286

35. Federspiel Maria 1965 Absam 96 95 95 286

36. Fankhauser Sieglinde 1965 Absam 97 95 94 286
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Rg Schütze JG Gilde P1 P2 P3 Erg.

37. Kratzer Harry 1949 Hötting 96 95 95 286

38. Steinlechner Anja Thaur 96 97 93 286

39. Zangerle Irmgard 1969 Paznaun 285 285

40. Gruber Fritz 1964 Absam 95 95 95 285

41. Lenhart Hubert Zams 284 284

42. Pfandler Walter Zams 284 284

43. Soraperra Markus Mieming 93 98 93 284

44. Wachter Franz 1939 Igls/Vill 95 92 97 284

45. Plangger Herlinde 1942 Landeck 283 283

46. Eberharter Josef 58 Aschau i.Z. 94 93 96 283

47. Schneider Robert 1959 Absam 97 92 94 283

48. Kratzer Anita 1962 Hötting 95 93 95 283

49. Suppersberger Walter 1943 Igls/Vill 92 97 94 283

50. Köll Nikolaus 1950 Landeck 282 282

51. Schöpf Thomas Kappl 282 282

52. Schroll Anna 57 Brixen i. Th. 97 92 93 282

53. Mag. Kröll Christoph 78 Aschau i.Z. 93 94 95 282

54. Troger Angelika 1959 Absam 92 95 95 282

55. Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 Landeck 281 281

56. Krimbacher Jakob 51 Brixen i. Th. 94 93 94 281

57. Sporer Christian Mieming 94 93 94 281

58. Schöpf Johann 1943 Ehrwald 90 96 95 281

59. Wyhs Renate 1947 Landeck 280 280

60. Kircher Margit 1966 Thaur 94 91 95 280

61. Walter Richard 1948 Paznaun 279 279

62. Fritz Georg 1964 Paznaun 279 279

63. Ladner Alois 1945 Kappl 279 279

64. Fankhauser Hubert 71 Aschau i.Z. 92 95 92 279

65. Mark Tobias 1944 Kaunertal 278 278

66. Beihammer Alois 56 Brixen i. Th. 93 94 91 278

67. Wachtler Hubert 73 Fügenberg 94 91 93 278

68. Ladner Christine 1967 Paznaun 277 277

69. Massimo Christoph 1943 Landeck 277 277

70. Mariacher Andrä 1950 Kappl 277 277

71. Mair Hermann 1956 Absam 94 95 88 277

72. Kröll Mike 76 Aschau i.Z. 93 89 94 276

73. Mayr Michael 1934 Absam 93 91 92 276

74. Brüstle Herbert 1977 Absam 95 92 89 276

75. Kobler Maria 1936 Landeck 274 274
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Rg Schütze JG Gilde P1 P2 P3 Erg.

76. Rudig Christine Zams 273 273

77. Arbinger Manfred 1937 Absam 90 91 92 273

78. Larcher Barbara Mieming 89 90 93 272

79. Posch Anja 1988 Absam 92 89 91 272

80. Prantner Walter 1956 Absam 92 91 89 272

81. Pomberger Franz 1951 Absam 95 90 87 272

82. Pomberger Brigitte 1959 Absam 89 92 90 271

83. Ebster Miriam 1988 Absam 92 90 89 271

84. Seyer Rudolf 1940 Hötting 88 92 88 268

85. Pohl Benno 1954 Absam 93 88 86 267

86. Mair Maria 1953 Absam 90 86 90 266

87. Kircher Daniel Thaur 88 91 86 265

88. Schwabl Helga 1961 Absam 76 96 91 263

89. Schennach Valentin 1930 Ehrwald 78 94 90 262

90. Posch Harald 1976 Absam 91 88 82 261

91. Bader Karl sen. 1939 Ehrwald 91 80 88 259

92. Hanschitz Siegfried 59 Fügenberg 85 84 90 259

93. Garber Peter 73 Aschau i.Z. 84 84 90 258

94. Troger Martina 1985 Absam 81 86 87 254

95. Brüstle Charlotte 1956 Absam 86 85 83 254

96. Bachler Josef 1959 Paznaun 252 252

97. Kleinheinz Rosi 1953 Landeck 250 250

98. Lerch Thomas 1967 Absam 85 83 82 250

99. Schwabl Rudolf 1958 Absam 80 73 84 237

100. Klitzing Christoph 1956 Absam 74 83 80 237
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Rg Mannschaft Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Erg. Schnitt Bezirk

1. Imst 881 884 1765 882,5 im

2. Absam 1 878 883 1761 880,5 ibk

3. Landeck 1 879 870 1749 874,5 la

4. Thaur 1 872 872 1744 872,0 ibk

5. Absam 2 866 868 1734 867,0 ibk

6. Landeck 2 866 867 1733 866,5 la

7. Tannheim 856 877 1733 866,5 aus

8. Zams 1 863 867 1730 865,0 la

9. Kaunertal 1 853 868 1721 860,5 la

10. Aschau i.Z. 1 861 858 1719 859,5 sz

11. Landeck 3 854 861 1715 857,5 la

12. Absam 3 855 857 1712 856,0 ibk

13. Igls/Vill 850 861 1711 855,5 ibk

14. Kappl 1 852 847 1699 849,5 la

15. Landeck 4 848 845 1693 846,5 la

16. Mieming 855 837 1692 846,0 im

17. Brixen i. Th. 845 841 1686 843,0 kb

18. Paznaun 1 831 850 1681 840,5 la

19. Zams 2 828 847 1675 837,5 la

20. Landeck 5 829 835 1664 832,0 la

21. Thaur 2 831 831 1662 831,0 ibk

22. Hötting 822 837 1659 829,5 ibk

23. Fügenberg 817 825 1642 821,0 sz

24. Ehrwald 823 802 1625 812,5 aus

25. Aschau i.Z. 2 812 813 1625 812,5 sz

26. Paznaun 2 802 810 1612 806,0 la
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